Agency PMI-Certified Project Management Professionals
Administration (SBA)

Administrative Hearings (DOAH)

Agency For Enterprise Information Technology  (AEIT)
John Rittwage 
Enterprise Information Security Officer

John.rittwage@myflorida.com
 (850) 410-2954
Mike Russo

Chief Information Security Officer

Mike.russo@myflorida.com
(850) 414-0157
Jane Sowerby

Enterprise Information Security Officer

Jane.e.Sowerby@myflorida.com
(850)487-1290
Agency For Health Care Administration (AHCA)
Jennifer Barrett

AHC Administrator

barrettj@ahca.myflorida.com
(850) 487-0925

Sandra Berger
Medicaid Director’s Office

bergers@ahca.myflorida.com 

(850) 922-8447
John Collins

Privacy Officer

collinsj@ahca.myflorida.com 

(850) 487-9906

Sally Crayton

SMA Supervisor, Contract Management

mortons@ahca.myflorida.com 

(850) 413-8104
Joshua Davis

Project Manager

davisjd@ahca.myflorida.com 

(850 410-0757

Susan Dilmore 
Bureau Chief, Medicaid Quality Management

dilmores@ahca.myflorida.com 

(850) 414-7465
Anne Frost

Government Analyst II

frosta@ahca.myflorida.com
(850) 922-0684

Terri Fuller
Medicaid Contract Management, PMO Lead

fullert@ahca.myflorida.com 

(850) 922-7026
Alex Hall
Medicaid Program Analysis

halla@ahca.myflorida.com 

(850) 488-5906
Rachael La Croix

Program Administrator I

lacroixr@ahca.myflorida.com
(850) 922-7337

Michael Magnuson
Medicaid QA Project Office

magnusonm@ahca.myflorida.com 
(850) 414-2770
Cathryn McEachron

Director of Procurement

mceachrc@ahca.myflorida.com
(850) 921-0064

Sylvia McLeod

Bureau of Quality Management, PMO Administrator

mcleodsy@ahca.myflorida.com 
(850) 922-7835
Deborah McNamara

Senior Management Analyst II

mcnamard@ahca.myflorida.com
(850) 414-0633

Patricia Norris

Medicaid QA Project Office

norrispa@ahca.myflorida.com 

(850) 414-2817
Angela Smith
Medicaid Fiscal Agent Project

smitha@ahca.myflorida.com 

(850) 413-8031
Agency For Workforce Innovation (AWI)
Denise Haney

Info Tech Business Consultant Manager

Denise.Haney@flaawi.com
(850) 921-3365
Donna Livingston
PMO Manager

donna.livingston@awi.state.fl.us 
(850) 245-7321
Scott Stewart

Chief Information Officer

Scott.Stewart@flaawi.com
(850) 245-7305

Khalil Zeinieh

Senior Management Analyst

Khalil.Zeinieh@flaawi.com
(850) 294-2709

Agriculture and Consumer Services (DOACS)
Paul Palmiotto
Agriculture Programs Coordinator
palmiop@doacs.state.fl.us 

(850) 921-6235
Business and Professional Regulation (DBPR)

Denise Duggan 
Systems Project Administrator

Denise.duggan@dbpr.state.fl.us 
(850) 487-9554

Michelle Milnes 
Systems Project Administrator

Michele.milnes@dbpr.state.fl.us 
(850) 487-9561

Children and Families (DCF)

Dean Beutler 
Adult Services Program Administrator
dean_beutler@dcf.state.fl.us   
(863) 619-4100
Douglas Ford

Government Analyst I

Doug.Ford@dcf.state.fl.us
(850) 487-2298

Francis “Zeke” Held

Government Analyst I

Zeke_held@dcf.state.fl.us   

(904) 723-2004

Dana Johnston
Program Manager, ACCESS Florida
dana_johnston@dcf.state.fl.us    
(352) 330-2162, x6114
Jeanie Johnston

Director of Program Management

Jeanie_a_johnston@dcf.state.fl.us
(352) 330-2177

Michele Logan

Government Operations Consultant III

Michele_logan@dcf.state.fl.us


(850) 921-8385

Debi McGinty

Contract Manager

Deborah_K_McGinty@dcf.state.fl.us
(813) 558-5753

Raymond Newman

Senior Management Analyst Supervisor

Ray_newman@dcf.state.fl.us
(239) 690-3672

David Shepard
Systems Programming Administrator

David_shepard@dcf.state.fl.us 
(850) 487-9432

Danette Slimmer

Government Analyst I

Danette_M_Slimmer@dcf.state.fl.us
(813) 558-5740

Anna Viel

Quality Assurance Specialist

Anna_Viel@dcf.state.fl.us
(850) 410-5304

Citrus
Community Affairs (DCA)
Steve Grantham

Chief Information Officer

Steve.grantham@dca.state.fl.us
(850) 922-1475
Corrections (DOC)
Louis Carroll
Assistant Data Center Director
Carroll.lou@mail.dc.state.fl.us 
(850) 922-4591
Rosalyn Ingram

Assistant Bureau Chief of Procurement & Supply

Ingram.Rosalyn@mail.dc.state.fl.us
(850) 410-4115

Jimmie Smith
Assistant Program Administrator

Smith.jimmie@mail.dc.state.fl.us 
(850) 410-4648
Ronald Whitmire

Governance Analyst, Planning & Quality Improvement (PMO)

Ronald.Whitmire@doh.state.fl.us
(850) 245-4444

Education (DOE)

Stephen Everett

Systems Project Administrator

Stephen.everett@fldoe.org
(850) 245-9714

Priscilla Farrow

Computer Applications Support Manager

Priscilla.Farrow@fldoe.org
(850) 245-9089

Renee Luallen
Postsecondary Test Administration and Contracts

Renee.Luallen@fldoe.org
(850) 245-0513

Kathi Zagar

Systems Project Administrator

Kathi.zagar@fldoe.org
(850) 245-9087

Elder Affairs (DEA)

Frances Books

Chief, General Services and Human Resources
brooksf@elderaffairs.org 
(850) 414-2046
Don Holmes

Director of Monitoring and Quality Assurance

holmesde@elderaffairs.org
(850) 414-2134

Environmental Protection (DEP)

Kimber Allen

Systems Programming Administrator

Kimber.m.allen@dep.state.fl.us
(850) 245-8239

Brian Dougherty
Environmental Manager, Bureau of Waste Cleanup 

brian.dougherty@dep.state.fl.us
(850) 245-7503
Donna Gorton

Data Processing Manager

Donna.gorton@dep.state.fl.us
(850) 245-8258

Charlotte Gregg

Operations Management Consultant Manager

Charlotte.gregg@dep.state.fl.us
(850) 245-2380

Rebecca Lockenbach

Environmental Manager

Rebecca.Lockenbach@dep.state.fl.us
(850) 877-1133

Mary Marchman

Operations Management Consultant Manager

Mary.marchman@dep.state.fl.us
(850) 245-2313

Kayren McIntyre

Program Administrator

Kayren.mcintyre@dep.state.fl.us
(850) 245-2323

Rebecca Northup 
Program Administrator, Division of Resource Assessment & Management 

rebecca.northup@dep.state.fl.us  
(850) 245-3143
Willis Rabon

Management Review Specialist 

w.rabon@dep.state.fl.us 

(850) 245-3151

Audrey Wright
Assistant Director of District Administration
Audrey.Wright@dep.state.fl.us
(239) 332-6975
Financial Services (DFS)
Vincent Ackerman

P2P Assistant Lead

Vince.ackerman@myfloridacfo.com  
(850) 413-4677

Mary Ann Callis

Senior Management Analyst II

MaryAnn.Callis@myfloridacfo.com
(850)413-2582

Mary Garvin

Project Manager

Mary.garvin@myfloridacfo.com
(850) 413-3379

Geraldine (Gerry) Harrison
Information Systems, PMO Manager

Geraldine.harrison@myfloridacfo.com 
(850) 413-2393
Shajil Kalathil 
Project Management Consultant

Shajil.Kalathil@myfloridacfo.com 
(850) 413-2250
Douglas Kanz

Project Management Consultant

Douglas.Kanz@myfloridacfo.com
(850) 413-1546

Abe Kinsey

Financial Administrator

Abe.Kinsey@myfloridacfo.com
(850) 413-3881

Brittany O’Neil

Senior Management Analyst II

Brittany.ONeil@myfloridacfo.com
(850) 413-4708

Debbie Satterwhite

DP Manager – Disaster Recovery

Debbie.Satterwhite@myfloridacfo.com
(850) 413-1571

Scott Ward

Technology Coordination

Scott.ward@myfloridacfo.com 
(850) 413-4902

Fish and Wildlife (FWC)

Governor’s Office (EOG)
John Douglas

Senior Governmental Analyst
John.douglas@laspbs.state.fl.us


(850) 488-5228

Timothy Lawson

Senior Analyst

Timothy.lawson@laspbs.state.fl.us
(850) 414-5059

Michelle Morris

Senior Governmental Analyst

Michelle.morris@laspbs.state.fl.us
(850) 922-5037
Health (DOH)

Chad Acklin

General Services Specialist

Chad_acklin@doh.state.fl.us
(850) 245-4444 Ext 3309

John Cowart

Administrator, Office of Strategic Process Management - Division of Administration

John_cowart@doh.state.fl.us 

(850) 245-4078

April Edwards 
Manager, Planning & Quality Improvement (PMO)

April_edwards@doh.state.fl.us 

(850) 245-4225
Sonja Guthrie

Project Manager
Sonja.guthrie@doh.state.fl.us 

(850) 245-4795
Paul Lindeman 
IT Manager, Disease Control 
Paul_lindeman@doh.state.fl.us 
(850) 245-4444 x2449
Susanne McDaniel

General Services Specialist

Susanne_mcdaniel@doh.state.fl.us


(850) 245-4444 Ext 3094

Eberhard Roeder

Professional Engineer III

Eberhard_Roeder@doh.state.fl.us
(850) 245-4070 ext. 2698

David Stokes
Bureau Chief, Planning & Quality Improvement (PMO)
David_stokes@doh.state.fl.us 
(850) 245-4256
Carol Waugh
Coordinator of Computer Applications
Carol_waugh@doh.state.fl.us
(850) 245-4444

Highway Safety and Motor Vehicles (HSMV)

Walter Castle

Operations Management Consultant II

Castle.walter@hsmv.state.fl.us
(850) 617-2684

Stephen Gilmore

Management Review Analyst

StephenGilmore@flhsmv.gov
(850) 617-2525

Andrew Johns

Customer Service Administrator

Andrew.Johns@flhsmv.gov
(850) 617-3028

James Kneeland
Director, Project Management Office

Kneeland.james@hsmv.state.fl.us   
(850) 617-2678
Mike McGlockton

Operations Management Consultant Manager

michaelmcglockton@flhsmv.gov
(850) 617-2534

Roderick McQueen

Program Manager
Mcqueen.rod@hsmv.state.fl.us 

(850) 617-2637

Dana Reiding

Program Manager

Reiding.dana@hsmv.state.fl.us


(850) 617-3648

Terrence Samuel
Chief, IT Project Management Office

TerrenceSamuel@flhsmv.gov
(850) 617-2022

Cheryl Walters

Management Review Specialist

Cherylwalters@flhsmv.gov
(850) 617-2676

Kristin Watkins

Manager, Organizational Effectiveness

KristinWatkins@flhsmv.gov
(850) 617-3204

Juvenile Justice (DJJ)
Amy Johnson

Bureau Chief of Contracts

Amy.johnson@djj.state.fl.us 

(850) 414-6248

Jan Wright

IT Planning and Resource Management Supervisor
Jan.wright@djj.state.fl.us 
(850) 921-7288
Law Enforcement (FDLE)

Amit Bokey
Systems Project Consultant

Amitbokey@fdle.state.fl.us 
(850) 410-8442
Tim Davis
Data Processing Manager

timdavis@fdle.state.fl.us 
(850) 410-8767
Robert “Bob” Frey

System Project Administrator

bobfrey@fdle.state.fl.us
(850) 410-7197

James Geuin

Information Security Manager

JimGeuin@fdle.state.fl.us
(850) 410-8530

Lisa Hopkins

Planning Consultant

lisahopkins@fdle.state.fl.us
(850) 410-8513

Penny Kincannon
Chief Information Officer

pennykincannon@fdle.state.fl.us  

(850) 410-8410

Jake McWilliams

Database Manager

Jake.mcwilliams@fdle.state.fl.us
(850) 410-8527

Bill Nye

Systems Programmer III

BillNye@fdle.state.fl.us
(850) 410-8462

Mark Scharein

Administrator

markscharein@fdle.state.fl.us 
(850) 410-8515

Jill Simpson

Government Analyst II

jillsimpson@fdle.state.fl.us 

(850) 410-8662

Rob Williams

Data Processing Manager

robwilliams@fdle.state.fl.us
(850) 410-8516

Linda Willis

Systems Programming Administrator
lindawillis@fdle.state.fl.us


(850) 410-8497

Legal Affairs (Attorney General’s Office)
Clark Rogers

General Services Administrator

Clark.rogers@myfloridalegal.com
(850) 414-3416

Legislature

Ronald Simmons

Chief of OLITS Project Management Office

Simons.ron@leg.state.fl.us
(850) 488-0194
Lottery (DOL)

Chenita Clay

Program Management Office Director

clayc@flalottery.com  
(850) 487-7777, x2383
Jan Cornell

Project Manager

cornellj@flalottery.com 
(850) 487-7777, x2811

Management Services (DMS)

Randall Baker

Client Experience Officer
Randall.baker@dms.myflorida.com 

(850) 488-6519

David Bennett 
Purchasing Analyst

David.bennett@dms.myflorida.com 
(850) 921-4072
Keith Brinkman

Bureau Chief – Local Retirement Systems
Keith.brinkman@dms.myflorida.com 

(850) 414-6315

Andrew Collins

Financial Analyst

Andrew.Collins@dms.myflorida.com
(850) 488-6684

Jeremy Daniell

Information Technology Business Consultant Manager

Jeremy.daniell@dms.myflorida.com 

(850) 413-9172

David DiSalvo

Director, People First

David.disalvo@dms.myflorida.com
(850) 413-9579

James Finch

Bureau Chief, Operations and Maintenance

James.Finch@dms.myflorida.com
(850) 922-7877

Mark Foss

Purchasing Analyst

Mark.foss@dms.myflorida.com 

(850) 488-1086

Linda Fuchs
SLERS/FIN Project Manager

Linda.fuchs@dms.myflorida.com 
(850) 488-8036

Charles Ghini

Director of Telecommunication and Radio Services

Charles.ghini@dms.myflorida.com 

(850) 922-2963

Ken Granger
Chief of Staff
Ken.granger@dms.myflorida.com 
(850) 488-2786
Sarah Hamilton

State Purchasing, Operations Manager – IT

Sarah.hamilton@dms.myflorida.com 
(850) 414-6999

Daniel Hedrick

Energy Policy Coordinator

Daniel.Hedrick@dms.myflorida.com
(850) 413-9515

Dean Izzo
Real Estate Program Manager
dean.izzo@dms.myflorida.com 
(850) 414-2483

Rachael Lieblick

MFMP Operations Manager
Rachael.lieblick@dms.myflorida.com
(850) 414-6735

Mark Lovell

Purchasing Analyst

Mark.lovell@dms.myflorida.com 

(850) 487-2304

Ommet Mbiza

Purchasing Analyst

Ommet.mbiza@dms.myflorida.com 
(850) 488-7804
Rick Mitchell
Planning Office, Enterprise Information Technology Services
Rick.mitchell@dms.myflorida.com 
(850) 488-9895

Ailneal Morris

Management Review Specialist

Neal.morris@dms.myflorida.com 

(850) 487-9994

Dan Pelletier

Applications Development Manager

Dan.pelletier@dms.myflorida.com
(850) 487-9849

Lori Potts

Purchasing Specialist

Lori.potts@dms.myflorida.com
(850) 487-4196
Joanna Price

Project Manager

Joanna.price@dms.myflorida.com
(850) 921-8065

Jonathan Rakestraw
Systems Project Analyst
Jonathan.rakestraw@dms.myflorida.com 
(850) 921-0857
Andrea Simpson

Contract and Strategic Planning Manager

Andrea.simpson@dms.myflorida.com
(850) 921-4571

Donna Smith

Purchasing Analyst

Donna.Smith@dms.myflorida.com
(850) 488-8855

Kenneth Taite

Project Manager

Kenneth.Taite@dms.myflorida.com
(850) 487-9923

Bond Thornton

Construction Projects Consultant II

Bond.thornton@dms.myflorida.com
(850) 413-9578

Tim Vause

Human Resource Consultant

Tim.vause@dms.myflorida.com
(850) 921-9740

Josh Yaffin
Strategic Program Director

Josh.yaffin@dms.myflorida.com 
(850) 488-780
Jonathan Yeaton

Contract Manager

Jon.yeaton@dms.myflorida.com
(850) 414-1159

Military Affairs (DMA)
Parole Commission
Revenue (DOR)
Tracy Barnes

Revenue Program Administrator 
barnest@dor.state.fl.us


(850) 921-0750

Beverly Bonasorte

Workforce Transition Administrator

bonasob@dor.state.fl.us 

(850) 487-8609

Leola Carter

Tax Law Specialist

Carterl@dor.state.fl.us
(850) 922-4716

Sheri Dutcher

Revenue Program Administrator I

dutchers@dor.state.fl.us
(850) 414-7920

Alton Edwards

Senior Management Analyst Supervisor
edwardsa@dor.state.fl.us
(850) 921-4845

Nancy Luja

Inter-Departmental Program Administrator

lujan@dor.state.fl.us
(850) 922-9547

Louis Panebianco

Intra-Departmental Projects Administrator

panebial@dor.state.fl.us
(850) 413-0866

Joseph Sisson

Revenue Program Administrator II
sissonj@dor.state.fl.us


(850) 414-9719

Rebecca Walker

Systems Project Consultant

Walkerr@dor.state.fl.us
(813) 664-4048

State (DOS)

Transportation (DOT)

Fred Kauffman
Senior IT Consultant
fred.kauffman@dot.state.fl.us 
(561) 488-5371
Veteran’s Affairs (DVA)
James Lieupo

Chief Information Officer

LieupoJ@fdva.state.fl.us
(727) 518-3202
Colleges and Universities

Dr. Jonathan Adams
Associate Professor

jladams@fsu.edu
(850) 644-3416
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